P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
DATA SHEET
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 3-15-2016
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 No Minimum Load Required
•	 2250Vdc Input to Output Basic Insulation
•	 Railway Applications

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
A
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
9 - 36 3.3 40 20 88 HWB150-24S3P3 121000
9 - 36 5 28 25 90 HWB150-24S05 56000
8.5 - 36 12 12 25 90 HWB150-24S12 10000
8.5 - 36 15 9.5 25 91 HWB150-24S15 6300
8.5 - 36 24 6 25 90 HWB150-24S24 2500
8.5 - 36 28 5 25 90 HWB150-24S28 1700
8.5 - 36 48 3 35 90 HWB150-24S48 620
16.5 - 75 3.3 40 15 89 HWB150-48S3P3 121000
16.5 - 75 5 30 15 91 HWB150-48S05 60000
16.5 - 75 12 13 20 91 HWB150-48S12 10800
16.5 -75 15 10 20 91 HWB150-48S15 6600
16.5 -75 24 6.5 20 91 HWB150-48S24 2700
16.5 -75 28 5.5 20- 91 HWB150-48S28 1900
16.5 - 75 48 3.2 25 91 HWB150-48S48 660
43 - 160 3.3 43 10 88 HWB150-110S3P3 130000
43 - 160 5 32 10 90 HWB150-110S05 64000
43 - 160 12 15 10 90 HWB150-110S12 12500
43 - 160 15 12 10 90 HWB150-110S15 8000
43 - 160 24 7.5 10 90 HWB150-110S24 3100
43 - 160 28 6.5 10 90 HWB150-110S28 2300
43 - 160 48 3.8 10 90 HWB150-110S48 790
HALF-BRICK DC-DC CONVERTERS
4:1 ULTRA WIDE INPUT RANGE 150 WATT
RAILWAY APPLICATIONS
HWB150 SERIES